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33

70
14
65
56
66
37
55
28
68
24
27
15
53
51
17
61
31
32
20
41
52
48
16
13

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
IV AZKOTRAIL PERALTA 7KM

YELKO PARDINAS
DIEGO PASCUAL BARASOAIN
ARITZ URDIN DEL RIO
GUILLEM RIPOLL PASCUAL
ERIK JIMENEZ
FABRICIO CEVALLOS ERAZO
BORJA BAINES MARTINEZ
JORGE LOPEZ IBORRA
INAKI ABAIGAR CORRES
FERNANDO BERMEJO BUSTO
JAIME CIRAUQUI MARTINEZ
DIEGO FREIRE
IVAN JIMENEZ
RICARDO TIXE
ASIER RODRIGUEZ SERRANO
ERIK LOPEZ GIL
EMILIO GARCIA BLAZQUIZ
ASIER LAKARRA PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL
JESUS LARRAMENDI INIGUEZ
JUAN CARLOS CERDAN
ANGEL MARIA CARCAR REMON
GONZALO TROYAS GARCIA
ANE ESPARZA
SERGIO CASTILLO CHUECA
NAGORE ASTORGA
FERNANDO BOLEAS
ADRIAN BERNAL VALERIO
MARIANO GUERRA MORALES

0:34:12
0:34:22
0:35:54
0:37:05
0:37:05
0:37:16
0:37:19
0:37:54
0:39:23
0:40:25
0:40:55
0:41:16
0:41:52
0:42:10
0:42:25
0:44:09
0:44:10
0:44:28
0:45:04
0:45:04
0:46:51
0:47:18
0:47:23
0:47:30
0:47:37
0:47:56
0:48:03
0:48:06

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
MUIJER
HOMBRE
MUIJER
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE

PAMPLONA
PERALTA
TAFALLA

PAMPLONA
PERALTA

CAPARROSO

PAMPLONA

BARANAIN
TAFALLA
PERALTA
FUNES
RINCON DE SOTO
PERALTA
PERALTA
BURLADA
PERALTA/AZKOIEN
PERALTA
VITORIA GASTEIZ
PERALTA/AZKOIEN
BUNUEL

PAMPLONA
PERALTA

ATARRABIA
PERALTA

VITORIA-GASTEIZ
PERALTA
MENDAVIA
\LDEANUEVA DE EBRC

INDEPENDIENTE
PERALTA ATLETICO
CAD TAFALLA

“LUB ESPORTS ALTUR/

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
HIRU HERRI
CAD TAFALLA
PERALTA ATLETICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CC AZKOYEN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PERALTA ATLETICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CC AZKOIEN

ARRABIA MENDI TALC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTREVINAS

4:53
4:54
5:07
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:24
5:37
5:46
5:50
5:53
5:58
6:01
6:03
6:18
6:18
6:21
6:25
6:26
6:41
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:52



29 27 40 AITOR OLEA SALVATIERRA 0:49:12 HOMBRE FUNES INDEPENDIENTE 7:01
INIGO RAMOS CIAURRIZ 0:49:27 HOMBRE OLITE INDEPENDIENTE 7:03

JOSE LUIS GURPEGUI MARIN 0:49:34 HOMBRE ANDOSILLA ATLETICO ANDOSILLA 7:04

34 30 57 JUAN CARLOS ESPARZA RIPA 0:49:35 HOMBRE ANDOSILLA JB ATLETICO ANDOSIL 7:04

36 31 29 JOSE JACOME FERNANDEZ :50: HOMBRE PERALTA INDEPENDIENTE 7:14
37 32 60 SERGIO GARCIA PADILLA 0:50:57 HOMBRE MARCILLA INDEPENDIENTE 7:16
38 33 67 JESUS MONZON NAVARRO 0:50:58 HOMBRE MARCILLA PERALTA ATLETICO 7:16
39 34 59 ALBERTO ESCOBAR GUTIERREZ 0:51:08 HOMBRE CARCASTILLO C.C.CARCASTILLO 7:18
40 35 18 PABLO BARACE URDANOZ 0:54:02 HOMBRE PAMPLONA INDEPENDIENTE 7:42
JUANTXU KAREAGA 0:54:19 HOMBRE PERALTA INDEPENDIENTE
44 37 47 RAUL SANTACARA ALFARO 0:54:53 HOMBRE CARCASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE 7:50
46 38 21 DANIEL CIORDIA 0:55:19 HOMBRE PERALTA PERALTA ATLETICO 7:54
47 39 30 DANIEL OZCARIZ 0:55:19 HOMBRE PERALTA :LUB CICLISTA AZKOIEI 7:54
48 40 64 VICTOR GUTIERREZ MORA 0:55:19 HOMBRE PERALTA/AZKOIEN :LUB CICLISTA AZKOIEI 7:54
49 41 19 EMILIO LOSARCOS AISA 0:55:19 HOMBRE PERALTA -LUB CICLISTA AZKOIEI 7:54

51 42 10 CARLOS DIAZ NAVARRO 0:56:03 HOMBRE PERALTA :LUB CICLISTA AZKOIEI 8:00
52 43 2 JAVIER MATUTE 0:56:12 HOMBRE PERALTA LUB CICLISTA AZKOIE! 8:01

LUIS JAVIER IRIGARAY MENDOZA 0:59:11 HOMBRE PERALTA INDEPENDIENTE

57 45 25 DAVID CIRAUQUI LACARRA 1:01:37 HOMBRE PERALTA INDEPENDIENTE 8:48
58 46 45 DIEGO FERNANDEZ PEREZ 1:03:17 HOMBRE FUNES INDEPENDIENTE 9:02
59 47 44 JAVIER FERNANDEZ GURREA 1:03:27 HOMBRE FUNES INDEPENDIENTE 9:03




